Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008003009
05.12.2024
06:36:41
4541843924
KATTUPAKKAM
04.12.2024
920015376
OD051224001
NLRD108497

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

10,320.03-

0.33 

135,040.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Forty Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :